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Direction
Turbot Street Stop 3 near Albert St — Chermside inter-
change

49 stops

Open route schedule

Turbot Street Stop 3 near Albert St

Edward Street Stop 141 near Ann St

Adelaide Street Stop 28 near Hutton Lane

Queen Street Stop 67 near Ann St (Orient)

Wickham Street Stop 227 near Gotha St

Brunswick Street Stop 212

Brunswick St at St Pauls Terrace, stop 5

Brunswick St at Water Street, stop 6

Bowen Bridge Rd at Gregory Terrace, stop 7

RBWH station, platform 2

Federation Street, platform 2

Lutwyche Rd near Taylor St, stop 11

Lutwyche Rd near Cartwright St, stop 12

Lutwyche Rd at Windsor Rail, stop 13

Lutwyche Rd at Windsor State School, stop 15

Lutwyche Rd at Old Council Chambers, stop 16

Lutwyche Rd at Maygar Street, stop 17

Lutwyche Rd at East Street, stop 19

Lutwyche Rd at Lutwyche, stop 20

Lutwyche Rd at Norman Street, stop 22

Sadlier St near Leckie Rd

Route schedule
Turbot Street Stop 3 near Albert St — Chermside inter-
change

Monday 08:40-18:05

Tuesday 08:40-18:05

Wednesday 08:40-18:05

Thursday 08:40-18:05

Friday 08:40-18:05

Saturday 08:38-16:38

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Turbot Street Stop 3 near Albert St

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Leckie Rd near Eleventh Ave

Castle St near Seabrook St

Strathmore St near Caithness St

Strathmore St near Connolly St

Turner Rd at Hinkler Street, stop 44

Moree St at Dawn St, stop 43

Moree St at View Street, stop 42

Clifford St at Dorrigo Street, stop 33

Bayview St near Mawson St, stop 34

Mawson St at Oates Street

Mawson St near Turner Rd, stop 45

Turner Rd at East Street, stop 46

Kitchener Rd at North Street, stop 47

Bohland St near Araluen St, stop 48

Bohland St at Allan Street, stop 49

Parkdale St near Exley St, stop 50

Parkdale St at Eltham Street, stop 51

Parkdale St at Rode Rd, stop 52/34

Hilltop Ave near Rainey St, stop 34b

Hilltop Ave at Ethel Street, stop 34c

Hilltop Ave at Prince Charles Hospital, stop 35

Wallace St near Farnell St

Wallace St at Davenport Street, stop 35a

Kuran St at Gympie Rd

Kingsmill St near Kuran St

Kingsmill St at Miller Street

Hamilton Rd at Playfield Street, stop 37a

Chermside interchange





Direction
Chermside Shopping Centre interchange D — Ann Street 
Stop 12 at City Hall

46 stops

Open route schedule

Chermside Shopping Centre interchange D

Kingsmill St at Playfield Street, stop 37a

Kingsmill St at Miller Street

Kingsmill St near Hall St

Wallace St at Kuran - Gympie, stop 36

Wallace St at Davenport Street, stop 35a

Wallace St at Prince Charles Hospital, stop 35

Hilltop Ave at Ethel Street, stop 34c

Hilltop Ave near Rainey St, stop 34b

Parkdale St at Parkdale - Rode, stop 52/34

Parkdale St at Eltham Street, stop 51

Parkdale St near Exley St, stop 50

Bohland St at Allan Street, stop 49

Bohland St near Araluen St, stop 48

Kitchener Rd at North Street, stop 47

Turner Rd at East Street, stop 46

Mawson St near Shackleton St, stop 45

Mawson St at Oates Street

Mawson St near Bayview St, stop 34

Clifford St at Dorrigo Street, stop 33

Moree St at View Street, stop 42

Moree St at Dawn Street, stop 43

Turner Rd at Hinkler Street, stop 44

Strathmore St near Goodall St

Route schedule
Chermside Shopping Centre interchange D — Ann Street 
Stop 12 at City Hall

Monday 06:30-16:30

Tuesday 06:30-16:30

Wednesday 06:30-16:30

Thursday 06:30-16:30

Friday 06:30-16:30

Saturday 08:28-16:33

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Chermside Shopping Centre interchange D

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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Castle St near Seabrook St

Castle St near Leckie Rd

Leckie Rd near Sadlier St

Leckie Rd near Fifth Ave

Gympie Rd at Leckie Road, stop 26/24

Lutwyche Rd at Wooloowin State School, stop 22

Lutwyche Rd at Norman Street, stop 21

Lutwyche Rd at Lutwyche, stop 20

Lutwyche Rd at East Street, stop 19/18

Truro Street, platform 1

Roblane St near Thondley St, stop 16/15

Lutwyche Rd at Bowen Street, stop 14

Lutwyche Rd at Windsor Rail, stop 13

Lutwyche Rd near Bryden St, stop 11

Federation Street, platform 1

RBWH station, platform 1

Bowen Bridge Rd at Gregory Terrace, stop 7

Brunswick St at Water Street, stop 6

Gotha Street Stop 231 near Wickham St

Ann Street Stop 5 at Orient Hotel

Ann Street Stop 8

Ann Street Stop 12 at City Hall



Direction
Adelaide Street Stop 17 near George St — Chermside 
interchange

49 stops

Open route schedule

Adelaide Street Stop 17 near George St

Adelaide Street Stop 23 near David Jones

Adelaide Street Stop 28 near Hutton Lane

Queen Street Stop 67 near Ann St (Orient)

Wickham Street Stop 227 near Gotha St

Brunswick Street Stop 212

Brunswick St at St Pauls Terrace, stop 5

Brunswick St at Water Street, stop 6

Bowen Bridge Rd at Gregory Terrace, stop 7

RBWH station, platform 2

Federation Street, platform 2

Lutwyche Rd near Taylor St, stop 11

Lutwyche Rd near Cartwright St, stop 12

Lutwyche Rd at Windsor Rail, stop 13

Lutwyche Rd at Windsor State School, stop 15

Lutwyche Rd at Old Council Chambers, stop 16

Lutwyche Rd at Maygar Street, stop 17

Lutwyche Rd at East Street, stop 19

Lutwyche Rd at Lutwyche, stop 20

Lutwyche Rd at Norman Street, stop 22

Sadlier St near Leckie Rd

Leckie Rd near Eleventh Ave

Castle St near Seabrook St

Strathmore St near Caithness St

Route schedule
Adelaide Street Stop 17 near George St — Chermside 
interchange

Monday 08:40-18:05

Tuesday 08:40-18:05

Wednesday 08:40-18:05

Thursday 08:40-18:05

Friday 08:40-18:05

Saturday 08:38-16:38

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Adelaide Street Stop 17 near George St

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
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Strathmore St near Connolly St

Turner Rd at Hinkler Street, stop 44

Moree St at Dawn St, stop 43

Moree St at View Street, stop 42

Clifford St at Dorrigo Street, stop 33

Bayview St near Mawson St, stop 34

Mawson St at Oates Street

Mawson St near Turner Rd, stop 45

Turner Rd at East Street, stop 46

Kitchener Rd at North Street, stop 47

Bohland St near Araluen St, stop 48

Bohland St at Allan Street, stop 49

Parkdale St near Exley St, stop 50

Parkdale St at Eltham Street, stop 51

Parkdale St at Rode Rd, stop 52/34

Hilltop Ave near Rainey St, stop 34b

Hilltop Ave at Ethel Street, stop 34c

Hilltop Ave at Prince Charles Hospital, stop 35

Wallace St near Farnell St

Wallace St at Davenport Street, stop 35a

Kuran St at Gympie Rd

Kingsmill St near Kuran St

Kingsmill St at Miller Street

Hamilton Rd at Playfield Street, stop 37a

Chermside interchange



334 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brisbane

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


